Home > Barry Milgrom

The hearings listed contain both original and Office of the U.S. Trustee@ 450

continued hearings.

San Francisco

Trustee@: Milgrom, Barry
Chapter 7@

341 Hearing Date: 11/23/2016
Case Number

16-31070

16-31111

16-31112

16-31113

16-31116

16-31118

341 Hearing Date: 11/23/2016
Case Number

16-30270

16-31119

16-31120

16-31139

16-31142

16-31143

341 Hearing Date: 11/23/2016
Case Number

Office of the U.S. Trustee

450 Golden Gate Avenue, Suite 01-
5467

San Francisco, CA

Time: 09:30AM
Name Attorney
Citi-Networking Group, Inc.  Scott ]. Sagaria
Citi-Networking Group, Inc.  Joseph Angelo
Dionicio Reyes Eric ). Gravel
Barbetta Diane Dornbusch  Lars T. Fuller

Skully, Inc. Cecily A. Dumas

Susie Martinez Balenzuela  Susan F. Reyes

Craig Alvan Hyde Shaye Larkin
Time: 10:00AM

Name Attorney

Cuff, Inc. Pro se

Mario P Santiago Richard G. Avila

Virginia Estanislao Santiago

Miguel Angel Barraza Brent D. Meyer

Marcelo Manuel Garvida Jason Honaker

Georgette Boone Robert T. Kawamoto

Charles Mario Ruiz Pro se

Time: 10:30AM
Name Attorney
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16-31145
16-31147

16-31148

16-31149

16-31150

341 Hearing Date: 11/23/2016
Case Number

16-31151

16-31152

16-31153

16-31154

Wednesday, November 23, 2016

Henry Sanabria

Erma Corazon Johnson
Peter Ashton Johnson
Amanda Crystal Gardner
Rebecca Diane Asbury
Kirsten R Wahlborg

Name

Kanlaya Pinprapharn
Aleksandr Bondar
Liela Sutanon

Posey Tibbon

Ronald P. St. Clair

Michael J. Primus

John D. Raymond
Kendall Coffman
Leon Jon Bonney
Time: 11:00AM
Attorney

Leon Jon Bonney
Leon Jon Bonney
Leon Jon Bonney
Kent Kirmaci
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